:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9958100

Sep 14, 2024 13:42 (UTC)

In epoch 311,190 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1176456 - 0.019196168 ETH®
46 .45 USD

2 1176460 - 0.019191849 ETH®
46.44 USD

3 1176461 - 0.065068999 ETH®
157.47 USD

4 1176462 - 0.019232658 ETH®
46.54 USD

S 1176463 - 0.019207123 ETH®
46.48 USD

6 1176464 - 0.019207004 ETH®
46.48 USD

7 1176465 - 0.019178065 ETH®
46.41 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9958100
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/311190
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176456
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176460
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176461
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176462
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176463
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176464
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176465

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1176508

1176511

1176512

1176553

1176555

1176556

1176557

1176558

1176559

Validator Id

205524

Amount

- 0.019216264
46.50 USD

- 0.019209348
46.48 USD

- 0.065357696
158.17 USD

- 0.019225852
46.52 USD

- 0.019227773
46.53 USD

- 0.019151030
46.34 USD

- 0.019123866
46.28 USD

- 0.019105229
46.23 USD

- 0.019144248
46.33 USD

Amount

+ 0.046020617
111.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176508
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176511
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176512
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176553
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176555
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176556
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176557
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176558
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176559
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/205524

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



