

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 22:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9958100

DATE & TIME Sep 14, 2024 · 13:42 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 311,190 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1176456</u>	- 0.019196168 ETH � 46.45 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1176460</u>	- 0.019191849 ETH � 46.44 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1176461</u>	- 0.065068999 ETH � 157.47 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1176462</u>	- 0.019232658 ETH � 46.54 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1176463</u>	- 0.019207123 ETH � 46.48 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1176464</u>	- 0.019207004 ETH � 46.48 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1176465</u>	- 0.019178065 ETH � 46.41 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1176508</u>	- 0.019216264 ETH � 46.50 USD
9	<u>1176511</u>	- 0.019209348 ETH � 46.48 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1176512</u>	- 0.065357696 ETH � 158.17 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1176553</u>	- 0.019225852 ETH � 46.52 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1176555</u>	- 0.019227773 ETH � 46.53 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1176556</u>	- 0.019151030 ETH � 46.34 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1176557</u>	- 0.019123866 ETH � 46.28 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1176558</u>	- 0.019105229 ETH � 46.23 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1176559</u>	- 0.019144248 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>205524</u>	+ 0.046020617 ETH � 111.37 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.